FABORY

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Colour Blue

Core cross section 2.5

Cable assembly HO7RN-F

Cable length 25

Material housing Plastic

Number of cores 3

Degree of protection 1P44

(IP)

With mounting frame Yes

Model

Garant®

BREN CBL REEL GARNT
290MM25M3X2,5RN

B6129.208.440
500511041518
26121635
4007123141340
Full Box Only



